
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

Klasse 

G02 

E02 

E02 

E02 

E02 

E02 

E02 

E02 

G02 

E02 

E02 

G02 

G02 

E02 

E02 

E02 

G02 

E02 

E02 

E02 

G02 

No. 

1 

161 

55 

148 

57 

789 

241 

61 

205 

17 

14 

71 

6 

4 

3 

297 

250 

22 

11 

122 

28 

Name 

Jan Krug 

Max Hero Holzapfel 

Hendrik Lißfeld 

Daniel Lorenz 

Neilas Pecatauskas 

Lukas Eich 

Leopold Lichey 

Kimi Schmidt 

Luca Bürger 

Maxime Tanz 

Fynn Henryk Schäfer 

Morris Molitor 

Dana Schneider 

Rick Kaltenberg 

Linus Jung 

Julian Spatz 

Julius Schmitt 

Tristan Alexander Manz 

Luke Schäfer 

Jule Kalina 

Lucas Brill 

Club / Wohnort 

Pulheim 

MSC Waldkappel/Breitau 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

EC Hofgeismar 

Werl 

MC Moorgrund/ADAC 

Londorf 

Hürth 

MSF Winningen 

Grevenbroich 

MSF Wissen 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MC Nüsttal e.V. 

Biblis Nordheim 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

Bike 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqva rna  

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqva rna  

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Best Tm 

2:24.173 

2:24.526 

2:28.910 

2:29.170 

2:30.334 

2:34.053 

2:35.274 

2:35.556 

2:36.314 

2:37.798 

2:45.974 

2:45.977 

2:46.115 

2:49.317 

2:49.346 

2:49.479 

2:49.902 

2:50.845 

2:50.865 

3:14.628 

3:34.407 

Diff 

0.353 

4.737 

4.997 

6.161 

9.880 

11.101 

11.383 

12.141 

13.625 

21.801 

21.804 

21.942 

25.144 

25.173 

25.306 

25.729 

26.672 

26.692 

50.455 

1:10.234 

Abst. 

0.353 

4.384 

0.260 

1.164 

3.719 

1.221 

0.282 

0.758 

1.484 

8.176 

0.003 

0.138 

3.202 

0.029 

0.133 

0.423 

0.943 

0.020 

23.763 

19.779 

I Rd. 

6 

4 

4 

6 

4 

3 

5 

4 

3 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

3 

4 

5 

3 

5 

2 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Kaltenholzhausen 

65ccm 

2. Training 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 10:51:45 

Kaltenholzhausen 1,700 Km 

25.07.2015 10:55 


